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Ad m in is t ra t o r s  

Ove rvie w  
The Maryland Association of County Administrative Officers was one of MACo’s first affiliate 
organizations. The Affiliate’s mission is to provide a network of county leaders to ensure that the 
highest quality programs and procedures are being utilized in Maryland’s counties. 

The Affiliate elects officers at the MACo Winter Conference and its officers serve a one year 
term. Several events are held annually, including at both the MACo Winter Conference and the 
MACo Summer Conference, and at the annual Fall Administrators Conference. Many County 
Administrators are also members of the International City Managers Association and the 
National Association of County Administrators. 

Affilia t e  Me m b e rsh ip  

Sh e lle y He lle r  
Affiliate President 
County Administrator 
Kent County 
400 High Street 
Chestertown, MD 21620 
Phone: 410.778.4600 
Fax: 410.778.7482 
Email Shelley Heller 

Ja son  Be n n e t t  
Interim County Administrator 
Allegany County 
701 Kelly Road 
Cumberland, MD 21502 
Phone: 301.876.9526 
FAX: 301.777.2072 
Email Jason Bennett 

Ma t t  Pow e r  
Chief Administrative Officer 
Anne Arundel County 
44 Calvert Street 
Annapolis, MD 21404 
Phone: 410.222.1312 
Email Matt Power 

 

 

https://www.mdcounties.org/146
mailto:sheller@kentgov.org
mailto:jbennett@alleganygov.org
mailto:expowe44@aacounty.org
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Ch r is t op h e r  Sh or t e r  
City Administrator 
Baltimore City 
100 North Holliday Street 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
Phone: 410.396.3100 
Email Christopher Shorter 

St a cy Rod ge rs  
Administrative Officer 
Baltimore County 
400 Washington Avenue 
Towson, MD 21204 
Phone: 410.887.2460 
Fax: 410.887.2450 
Email Stacy Rodgers 

Ju lia n  (Ma rk ) Willis  
County Administrator 
Calvert County 
175 Main Street 
Prince Frederick, MD 20678 
Phone: 410.535.2161 
Fax: 410.414.3092 
Email Mark Willis 

Je re m y Gold m a n  
County Administrator 
Caroline County 
109 Market Street, Room 123 
Denton, MD 21629 
Phone: 410.479.0660 
Fax: 410.479.4060 
Email Jeremy Goldman 

Rob e r t a  Win d h a m , Esq . 
County Administrator 
Carroll County 
225 North Center Street 
Westminster, MD 21157 
Phone: 410.386.2876 
Email Roberta Windham  

 

 

mailto:christopher.shorter@baltimorecity.gov
mailto:srodgers@baltimorecountymd.gov
mailto:julian.willis@calvertcountymd.gov
mailto:jgoldman@carolinemd.org
mailto:rwindham@carrollcountymd.gov
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Da n  Sch n e cke n b u rge r  
Director of Administration 
Cecil County 
200 Chesapeake Blvd, Suite 2100 
Elkton, MD 21921 
Phone: 410.996.8324 
Email Dan Schneckenburger 

Ma rk  Be lt on  
County Administrator 
Charles County 
200 Baltimore Street 
POB 2150 
LaPlata, MD 20646 
Phone: 301.645.0553 
Fax: 301.645.0544 
Email Mark Belton 

Don n a  La n e  
Acting County Manager 
Dorchester County 
501 Court Lane, Room 108 
Cambridge, MD 21613 
Phone: 410.228.1700 Ext. 1173 
Fax: 410.228.9641 
Email Donna Lane 

Rick  Ha rcu m  
Chief Administrative Officer 
Frederick County 
12 East Church Street 
Frederick, MD 21701 
Phone: 301.6001628 
Email Rick Harcum 

Ke vin  Nu ll 
County Administrator 
Garrett County 
203 South Fourth Street, Room 207 
Oakland, MD 21550 
Phone: 301.334.8970 
Fax: 301.334.5000 
Email Kevin Null 

 

mailto:Dschneckenburger@ccgov.org
mailto:beltonm@charlescountymd.gov
mailto:dlane@docogonet.com
mailto:rharcum@frederickcountymd.gov
mailto:knull@garrettcounty.org
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Be n  Lloyd  
Director of Administration 
Harford County 
220 South Main Street 
Bel Air, MD 21014 
Phone: 410.638.3210 
Fax: 410.638.1387 
Email Ben Lloyd 

Lon n ie  Rob b in s   
Chief Administrative Officer 
Howard County 
3430 Courthouse Drive 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
Phone: 410.313.2020 
Fax: 410.313.3051 
Email Lonnie Robbins 

Rich a rd  Ma d a le n o , Jr . 
Chief Administrative Officer 
Montgomery County 
101 Monroe Street, 14th Floor 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Phone: 240.777.2777 
FAX: 410.777.2756 
Email Richard Madaleno 

Ta ra  Ja ckson  
Chief Administrative Officer 
Prince George’s County 
14741 Governor Oden Bowie Drive, Room 5032 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 
Phone: 301.952.4757 
Fax: 301.952.3784 
Email Tara Jackson 

Tod d  Moh n , P.E. 
County Administrator 
Queen Anne’s County 
107 North Liberty Street 
Centreville, MD 21617 
Phone: 410.758.4098 
Fax: 410.758.1170 
Email Todd Mohn 

 

mailto:balloyd@harfordcountymd.gov
mailto:lrobbins@howardcountymd.gov
mailto:richard.madaleno@montgomerycountymd.gov
mailto:thjackson@co.pg.md.us
mailto:tmohn@qac.org


THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH BILLING MANUAL  

 

 RS&F Healthcare Advisors - 405 York Road – Towson, Maryland, 21204 - PHONE 410.581.0800 – FAX 410.581.2268   

Re b e cca  Br id ge t t  
County Administrator 
St. Mary’s County 
41770 Baldridge Street 
POB 653 
Leonardtown, MD 20650 
Phone: 301.475.4200 x1321 
Fax: 301.475.4935 
Email Rebecca Bridgett 

County Administrator 
St. Mary’s County 
41770 Baldridge Street 
POB 653 
Leonardtown, MD 20650 
Phone: 301.475.4200 x1321 
Fax: 301.475.4935 
Email Rebecca Bridgett 

Ra lp h  (Dou g) Ta ylo r   
County Administrator 
Somerset County 
11916 Somerset Avenue, Room 111 
Princess Anne, MD 21853 
Phone: 410.651.0320 
Email Doug Taylor 

Cla y St a m p  
County Manager 
Talbot County 
11 North Washington Street 
Suite 13, South Wing 
Easton, MD 21601 
Phone: 410.770.8010 
Fax: 410.770.8007 
Email Clay Stamp 

Joh n  Ma r t ir a n o  
County Administrator 
Washington County 
100 West Washington Street, Room 1101 
Hagerstown, MD 21740 
Phone: 240.313.2237 
Email John Martirano 

Joh n  Pso t a  

mailto:rebecca.bridgett@stmarysmd.com
mailto:rebecca.bridgett@stmarysmd.com
mailto:dtaylor@somersetmd.us
mailto:cbstamp@talbotcountymd.gov
mailto:jmartirano@washco-md.net


THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH BILLING MANUAL  

 

 RS&F Healthcare Advisors - 405 York Road – Towson, Maryland, 21204 - PHONE 410.581.0800 – FAX 410.581.2268   

Director of Administration 
Wicomico County 
125 North Division Street, Room 303 
POB 870 
Salisbury, MD 21803-0870 
Phone: 410.548.4801 
Fax: 410.548.4803 
Email John Psota 

 

Ha ro ld  Higgin s  
Chief Administrative Officer 
Worcester County 
One West Market Street, Room 1103 
Snow Hill, MD 21863 
Phone: 410.632.1194 
Fax: 410.632.3131 
Email Harold Higgins 

mailto:jpsota@wicomicocounty.org
mailto:hhiggins@co.worcester.md.us
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